
St Mary’s Catholic Primary School 

 

TERM DATES 2021 

 

Term 1  

Staff Professional Development Day    Thursday 28 January 2021 

Staff Professional Development Day    Friday 29 January 2021 

Term 1 commences for students     Monday 8 February 2021 

Public Holiday (Labour Day)     Monday 1 March 2021 

End of Term 1 for Staff and Students    Thursday 1 April 2021 

  

Term 2 

Term 2 Commences for Students    Monday 19 April 2021 

ANZAC Day Public Holiday      Monday 26 April 2021 

Staff Professional Learning Day     Friday 4 June 2021 

Public Holiday  (WA Day)     Monday 7 June 2021 

End of Term 2 for Staff and Students    Friday 2 July 2021 

    

Term 3  

Staff Professional Development Day    Monday 19 July 2021 

Term 3 Commences for Students    Tuesday 20 July 2021 

Catholic Day (No School – Staff and Students)   Friday 20 August 2021 

End of Term 3  for Staff and Students    Friday 24 September 2021 

 

Term 4   

Staff Professional Development Day     Monday 11 October 2021 

Term 4 Commences for Students    Tuesday 12 October 2021 

End of Term 4 for Students      Friday 10 December 2021 

End of Term 4 for Staff       Friday 17 December 2021 

 


